Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy King - (1236677) - Wantage White Horses - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.94
41.00
41.47
42.07
43.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.94
41.47
42.07
41.00
43.35
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WA Pts

294

WA Pts

294
225
216
233
197

Date

16/09/17
16/07/16
16/10/16
24/09/16
25/06/16

Date

16/09/17
16/10/16
24/09/16
16/07/16
25/06/16

Meet

Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships
City of Oxford Level 3 Meet

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Wantage White Horse Club Championships

CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet

Meet

Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Wantage White Horse Club Championships

City of Oxford Level 3 Meet

CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet

Venue

Wantage
Oxford
Gloucester
Wantage

Milton Keynes

Venue

Wantage
Gloucester
Wantage
Oxford

Milton Keynes
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Club Swam Under Level

Wantage 4
Wantage 3
Wantage 2
Wantage 4
Wantage 3

Club Swam Under Level

Wantage 4
Wantage 2
Wantage 4
Wantage 3
Wantage 3
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