Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy King - (1236677) - Wantage White Horses - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.94	294	F	16/09/17	Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships	Wantage	Wantage	4
41.00	233	Н	16/07/16	City of Oxford Level 3 Meet	Oxford	Wantage	3
41.47	225	F	16/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Wantage	2
42.07	216	F	24/09/16	Wantage White Horse Club Championships	Wantage	Wantage	4
43.35	197	F	25/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Wantage	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.94	294	F	16/09/17	Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships	Wantage	Wantage	4
41.47	225	F	16/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Wantage	2
42.07	216	F	24/09/16	Wantage White Horse Club Championships	Wantage	Wantage	4
41.00	233	Н	16/07/16	City of Oxford Level 3 Meet	Oxford	Wantage	3
43.35	197	F	25/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Wantage	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS